School Academic Calendar (ALMANAC)
Session:2024-25

APRIL-2024
Date Day Event Remarks
02 April 2024 Tuesday Welcome Assembly e Se]sjsm_n HEAES
egins
11 April 2024 Thursday Eid-ul-Fitar Holiday
14 April 2024 Sunday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday
17 April 2024 Wiy | TOERAN Ry (I Holiday
Navmi)
20 April 2024 Sahurday Introductory Session (EXpress | a4 I To XI
yourself)
Pearls of Drop
24 April 2024 Wednesday (Calligraphy Competition) Grades-1To V
(English & Hindi)
; _ Parents Orientation L
27 April 2024 Saturday (P.G. To IX & XI) Celebration
MAY-2024
_ - Grades-VI To VIII
04 May 2024 Saturday Hindi Extempore Grades- IX To XII
Hindi & English Poem
08 May 2024 Wednesday Recitation Competition Grades- P.G. To V
Mother’s Day Greetings
11 May 2024 Saturday b e Celebration
Lemonade Party
20 May 2024 Monday Summer Vacations Grades- P.G. To XII
JUNE -2024
School Re-Open Yoga Day Celebration
21 June 2024 Friday
Classes Commence Grade-VI To XII
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JULY-2024

. Planting & Sapling
05 July 2024 Friday Van Mahotsav Activity
11 July 2024 Thursday Farmic]
To To Periodic Test-1 Grades-P.G. To XII
20 July 2024 Saturday
17 July 2024 Wednesday Muharram Holiday
27 July 2024 Saturday PTM (Copy Showing) Grades-P.G. To XII
Spell Bell Bee
31 July 2024 Wednesday (Dictionary Consulting Grades-III To VIII
Competition)
AUGUST -2024
10 August 2024 Saturday e ME.E?ES gl Grades-VI To XII
Competition
Independence Day 5
15 August 2024 Thursday (Tribute To our Heroes) Celebration
19 August 2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan Holiday
Graffiti with Clay Grades-P.G. To Il
24 August 2024 Saturday
Best Out of waste (Urigarl Grades-III To VITI
Competition)
26 August 2024 Monday Shree Krishna Janmashtami Holiday
31 August 2024 Suturday Enghsél & Hindi Denste Grades-VI To XII
ompetition
SEPTEMBER -2024
Teacher’s Day :
0 ‘ .
5 September 2024 Thursday (Investitire Ceremony) Celebration
16 September 2024 Monday Eid-e-Milad (Baravafat) Holiday
17 September 2024 Tuesday Term-1
To To Half-Yearls Examinations | Cdes-P-G- ToXII
28 September 2024 Saturday -Yearly Lxaminations
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OCTOBER-2024

02 October 2024 Wednesday Gandbi 1 &Jil,?iyi;lahﬁadur Shiastrl Celebration
05 October 2024 Saturday PTM (Copy Showing) Grades-P.G. To XII
09 October 2024 Wednesday English Elocution Grades-VI To XII
11 & 12 October Friday & . s . ‘
2024 Sutwedny Durga Navmi & Vijya Dashmi Holiday
Synopsis SGIE:;ClCG Exhibition Grade-IX To XII
16 October 2024 Wednesday g T :
English 85;‘;‘;:;2;? telling | G ade-I11 To VIII
17 October 2024 Thursday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti Holiday
19 October 2024 Saturday Hemaé(lﬁa;:gggn}\pply Grades-IX To XII
23 October 2024 Wednesday Hindi & English Elocution Grades-111 To V
26 October 2024 Saturday Hindi & English Elocution Grades-VI To XII
29 October 2024 Tuesday Imeg,?g::;ﬁ:‘;%%;g g?;giimn Grades-IX To XII
30 October 2024 Wednesday
To To Deepawali Holidays
|03 November 2024 Sunday
NOVEMBER-2024
07 November 2024 Thursday Chhat Puja Holiday
Non-Fire ccok:;:g Competition Grade- VI To XII
14 November 2024 Thursday
Mind Map Grade- VI To X
15 November 2024 Friday Guty Na;z:p‘:l SR Holiday
16 November 2024 Saturday Im‘“clf;‘:;g t&g"“cs Grade- 111 To XII
24 November 2024 Sunday G“;;azggrlsfihgg;r’s Holiday
Term-2: Periodic Test -2 Grade-PG. ToIX &
26 November 2024 Tuesday & XI
To To
07 December 2024 Saturday First Pre-Board Exams Grade- X & XII
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DECEMBER-2024

14 December 2024 Saturday PTM (Copy Showing) | ...
18 December 2024 Wednesday Operlél;'i;;gil;s;i Q2 Grade- I1I To XII
Final Inter House Quiz
Competition
21 December 2024 Saturday & Grade- III To XII
Mathematics Day
(Srinivasa Ramanujam Jayanti)
25 December 2024 Wednesday Christmas Holiday
JANUARY-2025
01 January 2025 Wednesday
To To Winter Break Holidays
04 January 2025 Saturday
15 January 2025 Wednesday Makar Sankranti Holiday
2
15 Jmt;a;y 2123 ThuTr(s]day Second Pre-Board Examinations
25 January 2025 Saturday SRR G ]
26 January 2025 Sunday }}gﬁﬁj g’l‘f‘)” Celebration
31 January 2025 Friday
& & Annual Sports Day | ...
01 February 2025 Saturday
FEBRUARY-2025
03 February 2025 Monday (Sarasﬂzi?‘;to?;‘fz“ﬁawan) Special Assembly
12 February 2025 | Wednesday R“‘”d“;ﬂ:ﬁx:}magh' Holiday
26 February 2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri Holiday
27 February 2025 Thursday Term-2
To To . o JETTEOTTNE | R T
12 March 2025 Wednesday Final/Annual Examination-2025
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MARCH-2025

13 March 2025 Thursday
To To Holi Festivals Holidays
16 March 2025 Sunday
PTM
25 March 2025 Tuesday (Final Report Cards Grades- ;_II L
Distribution)
PTM
29 March 2025 Saturday (Final Report Cards Grades-P.G. To V
Distribution)

APRIL-2025

New Session: 2025-26 Begins Welcome Assembly

01 April 2025 Tuesday

Note: All the dates and Events of “ALMANAC” are tentative and can be
changed by the School authority.
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